Professional and personal papers of Edwin Wolf 2nd LCP.EW2

Illa. Talks and Publications

Publication:

"German Jewish Influence on Philadelphia’'s Jewish

Charities" 1983

Publication:

Publication:

Talk/Publication: "In the Eye of the Beholder: European Book lllustratit

"Origins of Early American Printing Shops" 1978 July

"Historical Grist for the Bibliographical Mill" 1972

of North America" undated

Talk/Publication: "Philadelphia Disappointed” circa 1951

Publication:

Publication:

Publication:

Publication:

Publication:

Publication:

“Library of Ralph Assheton" 1964

"Library of a Philadelphia Judge" 1959

"History of the Book in America" 1987

"Great American Book Collectors to 1800" 1971 June

“Library of Edward Lloyd, VI" 1969

“Library Company of Philadelphia, The" 1984

Talk: "James Logan" 1973 January

Publication:

"James Logan of Stenton" 1960

- Page 37 -

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

10

11

12

14

15



