Publication: "German Jewish Influence on Philadelphia's Jewish Charities" 1983	11	8
Publication: "Origins of Early American Printing Shops" 1978 July	11	9
Publication: "Historical Grist for the Bibliographical Mill" 1972	11	10
Talk/Publication: "In the Eye of the Beholder: European Book Illustrations of North America" undated	11	11
Talk/Publication: "Philadelphia Disappointed" circa 1951	11	12
Publication: "Library of Ralph Assheton" 1964	11	3
Publication: "Library of a Philadelphia Judge" 1959	11	14
Publication: "History of the Book in America" 1987	11	15
Publication: "Great American Book Collectors to 1800" 1971 June	12	1
Publication: "Library of Edward Lloyd, VI" 1969	12	2
Publication: "Library Company of Philadelphia, The" 1984	12	3
Talk: "James Logan" 1973 January	12	4
Publication: "James Logan of Stenton" 1960	12	5